number
102

218
444
297
340
177

56
369
134
352

256

125
163
318
205
326
328

37
411
279
289
216

16
103
207

66
151
23
41
62
413
183
153
85

155
247
130

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Sabre

12.01.2014
Moedling
Fencers (present, structured order - 61 fencers)
name and first name country  club date of birth
JAEGER Claudia AUT 9/8/1997
RACCUIA Claudia AUT 20/8/1997
HUETTER Helene AUT UFC WIEN 25/7/1998
PHILLIPS Katharina AUT UFC WIEN 15/11/1997
HERMESSE Emma BEL 26/5/1999
CORTEYN Saartje BEL DE KLAUWAERTS 21/4/2000
UTLIK Alisa BLR SC TUFB 20/4/1998
KOSMACH Natallia BLR SCAF RB 4/5/1999
VLAEVA Darina BUL 17/4/1997
TODOROVA lIsabela BUL RUSSE 29/9/1998
KARADJOVA Aleksandra BUL TRAKIYA 21/7/1998
BOURGET Frederique CAN 14/5/1997
CLARKE Zoe CAN 11/7/1997
GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina CAN 22/2/2000
LAMARRE Rachel CAN 27/5/1998
LAMARRE Veronique CAN 27/5/1998
MANEL Paige CAN 20/10/1997
THURGOOD Madison CAN 28/7/1998
DASKOVA Viktorie CZE SK HOUSTKA 1/12/1999
MAZANKOVA Jana CZE SK HOUSTKA 21/9/1997
ZIKOVA Oldriska CZE SK HOUSTKA 13/8/1997
BOURON Sarah FRA 9/6/1999
JAMET Lucie FRA 5/1/1999
LACROIX Mathilde FRA THONON EC 31/3/2000
HALLIWELL Chloe GBR 31/5/1998
TURNBULL Isabel GBR 28/12/1997
FUNKE Julika GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA 18/10/2000
GETTE Lisa GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA 6/11/2000
SIEGEL Francesca GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA 21/7/2000
ANGELI Maria GRE A.E.K. 21/9/1999
CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE A.E.K. 11/1/1999
CHRISETIG Maria Laura GRE A.E.K. 17/4/1999
FRAGOZIDI Maria GRE A.E.K. 21/5/1997
GOUDOURA Theodora GRE A.E.K. 14/3/1997
PSOFAKI Athina Eleni GRE A.E.K. 16/7/2000
BALOGH Zita HUN BVSC 16/12/1999
KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN BVSC 9/2/1998
PAPP Borbala HUN BVSC 23/3/1998
TOTH Reka HUN BVSC 2/9/1997
MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN DIAK VE 16/10/2000
REDEY Zsofia HUN DIAK VE 2/4/1999
SCHULTZ Kata HUN DIAK VE 9/10/1998
KOOS Greta HUN KARPATI 28/2/2000
ZAHONY!| Petra HUN KARPATI 16/12/1997
KERN Bianka HUN KERTVAROS 12/7/1999
KORNETH Emese HUN KERTVAROS 30/5/1998
KOVACS Eniko HUN KERTVAROS 19/9/1997
FLUMBORT Sara HUN NTE 16/5/1998

109
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Cadet Circuit Sabre Women

Fencers (present, structured order - 61 fencers)

number

152
201
110
284
263

278
419
411
29
84
88
4

name and first name

VERNYEL Sara
KARDOS Kata
FARKAS Kinga
KENGYEL Luca
MARSHALL Kathryn
BETTI Vittoria
LOLLI Sabrina
MAMBRIONI Camilla
MARENGHI Gemma
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
LEBEL Ariane
GUNES Beste Hazar
KOSE Fatma Zehra

country

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
MDA
Sul
TUR
TUR

club

NTE
PEAC
VASAS
VASAS
FOYLE

SCOALA DE SCRIMA
CEF FOUNEX

Document engarde-escrime.com - 12.01.2014 13:52

date of birth

31/8/1997
23/10/1999
19/4/1999
3/3/1997
1/3/1997
28/5/2000
11/2/1997
27/5/1999
21/6/1999
30/1/2000
19/1/2000
19/5/1997
30/5/1997
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Women's Sabre
12.01.2014
Moedling

Formula of the competition

61 fencers
1 poules: round

61 fencers

9 poules (7 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

48 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 48 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 8:30 piste No 1
Referee: HAMANG Ferenc AUT

FARKAS Kinga
MAZANKOVA Jana
MARSHALL Kathryn
MALOMSOKI Boglarka
LOLLI Sabrina
LAMARRE Rachel
KOSE Fatma Zehra

Poule No2 8:30 piste No 2
Referee: SZLAMA Akos HUN

FLUMBORT Sara
PHILLIPS Katharina
GETTE Lisa
KORNETH Emese
TODOROVA Isabela
GOUDOURA Theodora
CLARKE Zoe

Poule No3 8:30 piste No 3
Referee: IVANOV Antonio BUL

VERNYEL Sara
CHRISETIG Maria Laura
BETTI Vittoria
ZAHONY!I Petra
SIEGEL Francesca
HUETTER Helene
LAMARRE Veronique

Poule No4 8:30 piste No 4
Referee: SALADINI Frederico ITA

KOVACS Eniko
KENGYEL Luca
DASKOVA Viktorie
JAEGER Claudia
CHOURI Maria Georgia
MANEL Paige

Poule No5 8:30 piste No 5
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT

SCHULTZ Kata

GUNES Beste Hazar
MAMBRIONI Camilla
KELECSENYI Mirabella
HERMESSE Emma
ANGELI Maria
THURGOOD Madison

HUN
CZE
IRL

HUN
ITA

CAN
TUR

HUN
AUT
GER
HUN
BUL
GRE
CAN

HUN
GRE
ITA

HUN
GER
AUT
CAN

HUN
HUN
CZE
AUT
GRE
CAN

HUN
TUR
ITA

HUN
BEL
GRE
CAN

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Sabre
12.01.2014

Moedling
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VIM

0,500
0,333
0,000
0,833
0,500
0,500
0,833

VIM

0,667
0,000
0,833
0,333
0,333
1,000
0,333

VIM

0,500
0,500
0,333
1,000
0,667
0,000
0,500

VIM

0,600
0,200
0,000
0,600
1,000
0,600

VIM

0,500
0,833
0,167
0,833
0,000
0,500
0,667
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-23
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ind.
-6
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-11
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-24

HS rank
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HS rank
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HS rank
25
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30
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No6 8:30 piste No 6
Referee: BEREUTER Roman AUT

KOOS Greta

FUNKE Julika
BOURGET Frederique
KERN Bianka
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
BOURON Sarah
FRAGOZIDI Maria

Poule No7 8:30 piste No 7
Referee: MICHAILIDIS Fokas GRE

BALOGH Zita

TURNBULL Isabel
GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina
KARDOS Kata

LACROIX Mathilde
MARENGHI Gemma
LEBEL Ariane

Poule No8 8:30 piste No 8
Referee: NOSEDA Tibor HUN

RACCUIA Claudia
PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
VLAEVA Darina
UTLIK Alisa

PAPP Borbala
HALLIWELL Chloe
ZIKOVA Oldriska

Poule No9 8:30 piste No 9
Referee: PIECS Adrienn HUN

REDEY Zsofia

TOTH Reka

CORTEYN Saartje
KARADJOVA Aleksandra
JAMET Lucie
KOSMACH Natallia

HUN
GER
CAN
HUN
MDA
FRA
GRE

HUN
GBR
CAN
HUN
FRA
ITA

Sul

AUT
GRE
BUL
BLR
HUN
GBR
CZE

HUN
HUN
BEL
BUL
FRA
BLR

Cadet Circuit Sabre Women
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VIM

0,833
0,500
0,333
0,500
0,167
0,500
0,667

VIM

0,333
1,000
0,500
0,500
0,000
0,500
0,667

VIM

0,000
0,500
0,167
0,500
0,833
0,667
0,833

VIM

0,600
0,800
0,000
0,800
0,200
0,600
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European Cadet Circuit
Women's Sabre
12.01.2014
Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 61 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

GOUDOURA Theodora
ZAHONY!I Petra
TURNBULL Isabel
CHOURI Maria Georgia
KELECSENYI Mirabella
KOSE Fatma Zehra
PAPP Borbala

GUNES Beste Hazar
GETTE Lisa

KOOS Greta

ZIKOVA Oldriska
MALOMSOKI Boglarka
TOTH Reka
KARADJOVA Aleksandra
HALLIWELL Chloe
THURGOOD Madison
LEBEL Ariane
FLUMBORT Sara
SIEGEL Francesca
FRAGOZIDI Maria
MANEL Paige
KOVACS Eniko
KOSMACH Natallia
JAEGER Claudia
REDEY Zsofia
VERNYEL Sara
FARKAS Kinga

GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina

PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
BOURON Sarah
KERN Bianka
ANGELI Maria
FUNKE Julika

LOLLI Sabrina
MARENGHI Gemma
UTLIK Alisa
LAMARRE Rachel
KARDOS Kata
CHRISETIG Maria Laura
LAMARRE Veronique
SCHULTZ Kata
CLARKE Zoe
BALOGH Zita

BETTI Vittoria
BOURGET Frederique
MAZANKOVA Jana
TODOROVA lIsabela
KORNETH Emese

country  V/IM

GRE 1,000
HUN 1,000
GBR 1,000
GRE 1,000
HUN 0,833
TUR 0,833
HUN 0,833
TUR 0,833
GER 0,833
HUN 0,833
CZE 0,833
HUN 0,833
HUN 0,800
BUL 0,800
GBR 0,667
CAN 0,667
Sul 0,667
HUN 0,667
GER 0,667
GRE 0,667
CAN 0,600
HUN 0,600
BLR 0,600
AUT 0,600
HUN 0,600
HUN 0,500
HUN 0,500
CAN 0,500
GRE 0,500
FRA 0,500
HUN 0,500
GRE 0,500
GER 0,500
ITA 0,500
ITA 0,500
BLR 0,500
CAN 0,500
HUN 0,500
GRE 0,500
CAN 0,500
HUN 0,500
CAN 0,333
HUN 0,333
ITA 0,333
CAN 0,333
CZE 0,333
BUL 0,333
HUN 0,333

ind.
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HS

30
30
30
25
27
29
28
27
26
29
27
25
24
22
24
26
24
23
23
25
18
19
21
17
19
25
24
24
24
25
25
21
23
23
20
18
22
21
19
17
17
22
20
19
23
19
16
14

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 61 fencers)

ranking

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61

name and first name

JAMET Lucie
KENGYEL Luca
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
MAMBRIONI Camilla
VLAEVA Darina
MARSHALL Kathryn
CORTEYN Saartje
DASKOVA Viktorie
RACCUIA Claudia
LACROIX Mathilde
PHILLIPS Katharina
HERMESSE Emma
HUETTER Helene

Cadet Circuit Sabre Women

country

FRA
HUN
MDA
ITA
BUL
IRL
BEL
CZE
AUT
FRA
AUT
BEL
AUT

VIM

0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

ind.
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HS

19
11
21
14
11
12

01 o N N O o N

group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau de 16Zadet Circuit Sabre Women

page 1/2

GOUDOURA Theodora

15/6

LAMARRE Veronique

15/11

KELECSENYI Mirabella

15/6

CHOURI Maria Georgia

Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32
1 GOUDOURA Theodora GRE
GOUDOURA Theodora
64  ---------
GOUDOURA Theodora
33 FUNKE Julika GER 15/5
FUNKE Julika
32 ANGELI Maria GRE 15/9
17 LEBEL Ariane SUI
LEBEL Ariane
48 KORNETH Emese HUN 15/9
THURGOOD Madison
49 e 15/13
THURGOOD Madison
16 THURGOOD Madison CAN
9 GETTE Lisa GER
GETTE Lisa
R —
GETTE Lisa
41 SCHULTZ Kata HUN 15/10
SCHULTZ Kata
24  JAEGER Claudia AUT 15/7
25 REDEY Zsofia HUN
LAMARRE Veronique
40 LAMARRE Veronique CAN 15/11
LAMARRE Veronique
57  —mmeeee- 15/14
GUNES Beste Hazar
8 GUNES Beste Hazar TUR
5 KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN
KELECSENY!I Mirabella
60  ---------
KELECSENY!I Mirabella
37 LAMARRE Rachel CAN 15/3
LAMARRE Rachel
28  GUINTCHITSKAIA Marin  CAN 15/11
21  MANEL Paige CAN
BETTI Vittoria
44  BETTI Vittoria ITA 15/13
MALOMSOKI Boglarka
o 15/14
MALOMSOKI Boglarka
12 MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN
13 TOTH Reka HUN
TOTH Reka
Y
FRAGOZIDI Maria
45 BOURGET Frederigque CAN 15/14
FRAGOZIDI Maria
20 FRAGOZIDI Maria GRE 15/14
29 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni GRE
PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
36 UTLIK Alisa BLR 15/11
CHOURI Maria Georgia
61 - 15/7
CHOURI Maria Georgia
4 CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE

15/10



Tableau de 64

Tableau de 32

Tableau de 16Zadet Circuit Sabre Women

3 TURNBULL Isabel GBR page 2/2
TURNBULL Isabel
62  ----—----
KERN Bianka
35 MARENGHI Gemma ITA 15/11
KERN Bianka
30 KERN Bianka HUN 15/5
KERN Bianka
19 SIEGEL Francesca GER 15/9
SIEGEL Francesca
46 MAZANKOVA Jana CZE 15/14
SIEGEL Francesca
- — 15/5
KARADJOVA Aleksandra
14 KARADJOVA Aleksandra BUL
11 ZIKOVA Oldriska CZE
ZIKOVA Oldriska
54 -
BALOGH Zita
43 BALOGH Zita HUN 15/11
BALOGH Zita
22 KOVACS Eniko HUN 15/10
KOSE Fatma Zehra
27 FARKAS Kinga HUN 15/2
FARKAS Kinga
38 KARDOS Kata HUN 15/14
KOSE Fatma Zehra
51 J—— --- 15/11
KOSE Fatma Zehra
6 KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR
7 PAPP Borbala HUN
PAPP Borbala
58 @ ----m----
PAPP Borbala
39 CHRISETIG Maria Laura GRE 15/4
VERNYEL Sara
26 VERNYEL Sara HUN 15/4
PAPP Borbala
23 KOSMACH Natallia BLR 15/4
KOSMACH Natallia
42 CLARKE Zoe CAN 15/10
KOSMACH Natallia
Y- — 15/9
KOOS Greta
10 KOOS Greta HUN
15 HALLIWELL Chloe GBR
HALLIWELL Chloe
50 ---------
FLUMBORT Sara
47 TODOROVA lsabela BUL 15/8
FLUMBORT Sara
18 FLUMBORT Sara HUN 15/9
ZAHONY!I Petra
31 BOURON Sarah FRA 15/9
LOLLI Sabrina
34 LOLLI Sabrina ITA 15/11
ZAHONY!I Petra
ok J— 15/5
ZAHONY!I Petra
2 ZAHONY!I Petra HUN




European Cadet Circuit
Women's Sabre

12.01.2014
Moedling
Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

1 FUNKE Julika GER

FUNKE Julika
16 LEBEL Ariane SuUl 15/12
9 SCHULTZ Kata HUN

SCHULTZ Kata
8 GUNES Beste Hazar TUR 15/14
5 LAMARRE Rachel CAN

LAMARRE Rachel
12 BETTI Vittoria ITA 15/13
13 TOTH Reka HUN

TOTH Reka
4 PSOFAKI Athina Eleni GRE 15/3
3 TURNBULL Isabel GBR

TURNBULL Isabel
14 KARADJOVA Aleksandra BUL 15/2
11 ZIKOVA Oldriska CZE

ZIKOVA Oldriska
6 FARKAS Kinga HUN 15/10
7 VERNYEL Sara HUN

KOOS Greta
10 KOOS Greta HUN 15/9
15 HALLIWELL Chloe GBR

LOLLI Sabrina
2 LOLLI Sabrina ITA 15/7

page 1/1



Tableaux E-F de 16

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Sabre

12.01.2014
Moedling

Tableaux E-F de 8

page 1/1

1 GETTE Lisa GER
LAMARRE Rachel
16 LAMARRE Rachel CAN 15/13
LAMARRE Rachel
9 KOOS Greta HUN 15/10
BALOGH Zita
8 BALOGH Zita HUN 15/13
5 SIEGEL Francesca GER
TOTH Reka
12 TOTH Reka HUN 15/7
TOTH Reka
13  FUNKE Julika GER 15/8
FLUMBORT Sara
4 FLUMBORT Sara HUN 15/11
3 THURGOOD Madison CAN
THURGOOD Madison
14 LOLLI Sabrina ITA 15/13
THURGOOD Madison
11 ZIKOVA Oldriska CZE 15/11
FRAGOZIDI Maria
6 FRAGOZIDI Maria GRE 15/11
7 KOSMACH Natallia BLR
TURNBULL lIsabel
10 TURNBULL lIsabel GBR 15/8
TURNBULL Isabel
15 SCHULTZ Kata HUN 15/12
MALOMSOKI Boglarka
2 MALOMSOKI Boglarka HUN 15/12




European Cadet Circuit

Women's Sabre

12.01.2014
Moedling

KELECSENYI Mirabella

15/7

LAMARRE Veronique

15/13

PAPP Borbala

Tableau G
KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN
THURGOOD Madison CAN
TURNBULL Isabel GBR
LAMARRE Veronique CAN
PAPP Borbala HUN
TOTH Reka HUN
LAMARRE Rachel CAN
KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR

15/14

KOSE Fatma Zehra

15/8

page 1/1



Tableau final de 8

European Cadet Circuit page 1/1

Women's Sabre
12.01.2014

Moedling

Semi-finals

ZAHONY!| Petra

15/10

KELECSENYI Mirabella

Final

KELECSENYI Mirabella

15/7

KOSE Fatma Zehra

ZAHONY!| Petra HUN
LAMARRE Veronique CAN
KELECSENYI Mirabella HUN
KERN Bianka HUN
CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE
KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR
PAPP Borbala HUN
GOUDOURA Theodora GRE

15/12

GOUDOURA Theodora

15/9

15/13
GOUDOURA Theodora
15/7
GOUDOURA Theodora
15/10



Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 61 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

GOUDOURA Theodora
KELECSENYI Mirabella
KOSE Fatma Zehra
ZAHONY!I Petra
CHOURI Maria Georgia
PAPP Borbala

KERN Bianka
LAMARRE Veronique
TURNBULL Isabel
TOTH Reka
THURGOOD Madison
LAMARRE Rachel
MALOMSOKI Boglarka
FLUMBORT Sara
FRAGOZIDI Maria
BALOGH Zita

GETTE Lisa

KOOS Greta

ZIKOVA Oldriska
SIEGEL Francesca
KOSMACH Natallia
FUNKE Julika

LOLLI Sabrina
SCHULTZ Kata
GUNES Beste Hazar
KARADJOVA Aleksandra
HALLIWELL Chloe
LEBEL Ariane
VERNYEL Sara
FARKAS Kinga
PSOFAKI Athina Eleni
BETTI Vittoria
MANEL Paige
KOVACS Eniko
JAEGER Claudia
REDEY Zsofia

GUINTCHITSKAIA Marina

BOURON Sarah
ANGELI Maria
MARENGHI Gemma
UTLIK Alisa
KARDOS Kata
CHRISETIG Maria Laura
CLARKE Zoe
BOURGET Frederique
MAZANKOVA Jana
TODOROVA lIsabela
KORNETH Emese

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Sabre

12.01.2014
Moedling

nat. club
GRE AE.K
HUN  BVSC
TUR
HUN  KARPATI
GRE AE.K
HUN  BVSC
HUN  KERTVAROS
CAN
GBR
HUN  BVSC
CAN
CAN
HUN  DIAK VE
HUN  NTE
GRE AE.K
HUN  BVSC
GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA
HUN  KARPATI
CZE SK HOUSTKA
GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA
BLR SCAF RB
GER FC WURTH KUNZELSA
ITA
HUN  DIAK VE
TUR
BUL TRAKIYA
GBR
SuUl CEF FOUNEX
HUN  NTE
HUN  VASAS
GRE AE.K
ITA
CAN
HUN  KERTVAROS
AUT
HUN  DIAK VE
CAN
FRA
GRE AE.K
ITA
BLR SC TUFB
HUN  PEAC
GRE AE.K
CAN
CAN
CZE SK HOUSTKA
BUL RUSSE
HUN  KERTVAROS

d.o.b.

14/3/1997
9/2/1998
30/5/1997
16/12/1997
11/1/1999
23/3/1998
12/7/1999
27/5/1998
28/12/1997
2/9/1997
28/7/1998
27/5/1998
16/10/2000
16/5/1998
21/5/1997
16/12/1999
6/11/2000
28/2/2000
13/8/1997
21/7/2000
4/5/1999
18/10/2000
11/2/1997
9/10/1998
19/5/1997
21/7/1998
31/5/1998
19/1/2000
31/8/1997
19/4/1999
16/7/2000
28/5/2000
20/10/1997
19/9/1997
9/8/1997
2/4/1999
22/2/2000
9/6/1999
21/9/1999
21/6/1999
20/4/1998
23/10/1999
17/4/1999
11/7/1997
14/5/1997
21/9/1997
29/9/1998
30/5/1998
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Cadet Circuit Sabre Women

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 61 fencers)

ranking

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61

name and first name

JAMET Lucie
KENGYEL Luca
BUGAEVSKI Natalia
MAMBRIONI Camilla
VLAEVA Darina
MARSHALL Kathryn
CORTEYN Saartje
DASKOVA Viktorie
RACCUIA Claudia
LACROIX Mathilde
PHILLIPS Katharina
HERMESSE Emma
HUETTER Helene

nat.

FRA
HUN
MDA
ITA
BUL
IRL
BEL
CZE
AUT
FRA
AUT
BEL
AUT

club

VASAS
SCOALA DE SCRIMA

FOYLE
DE KLAUWAERTS
SK HOUSTKA

THONON EC
UFC WIEN

UFC WIEN
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5/1/1999
3/3/1997
30/1/2000
27/5/1999
17/4/1997
1/3/1997
21/4/2000
1/12/1999
20/8/1997
31/3/2000
15/11/1997
26/5/1999
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Moedling

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
HAMANG Ferenc AUT 1 10 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT 1 10 1
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT O 8 1
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 1 0 0
IVANOV Antonio BUL 1 0 0
MOORE Steven CAN O 8 0
MICHAILIDIS Fokas GRE 1 8 0
NOSEDA Tibor E HUN 1 3 0
PIECS Adrienn HUN 1 3 0
NAGY Orsolya HUN 0 3 0
SZLAMA Akos HUN 1 6 0
KOVACS Laura HUN 0 5 0
SALADINI Frederico ITA 1 8 0
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